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Session 2 A - Preliminaries
TUE 10 SEP 2019  15:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 18 10 SEP 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) HAMADAH Salman KSA
HOUMRI MOHAMED ALG BLUE RSC R2 2:03

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel CHN
KAZ
SRI
JOR
IRL

ZHANG Guo
ALTAYEV Alisher
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
YOUNIS Nabeel
DUFFY Sadie

8:10
8:10
9:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

2 19 10 SEP 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) ZUJEVAS Paulius LTU
MARVIN John Nobel PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel ALG
GER
TJK
ITA
USA

CHERFAOUI Hamdane
KUSSMAUL Holger
MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
RENZINI Alessandro
REESE Shawn

29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 20 10 SEP 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) UREMOVIC Matej CRO
NTAMBWE Gaetan FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro RUS
SRI
JOR
ENG
CHN

RENEV Yaroslav
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
YOUNIS Nabeel
MORLEY Raymond
ZHANG Guo

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 21 10 SEP 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) AAS STIVEN EST
DAUHALIAVETS Mikhail BLR BLUE RSC R2 1:17

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA RENZINI Alessandro TJK
WAL
ARG
IRL
MGL

MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
WILLIAMS David Mark
VILARINO Manuel
DUFFY Sadie
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

5 22 10 SEP 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) LEE Sammy WAL
ALHINDAWI Odai JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo USA
EST
GER
RUS
ALG

REESE Shawn
PETERSON Jakov
KUSSMAUL Holger
RENEV Yaroslav
CHERFAOUI Hamdane

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 23 10 SEP 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) TUCKER Kane IRL
ADYLBEK UULU ERKIN KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond ARG
WAL
ITA
CUB
JOR

VILARINO Manuel
WILLIAMS David Mark
RENZINI Alessandro
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
YOUNIS Nabeel

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

7 24 10 SEP 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) NURDAULETOV Bekzad KAZ
HONG INGI KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn SRI
EST
CHN
ALG
MGL

THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
PETERSON Jakov
ZHANG Guo
CHERFAOUI Hamdane
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

30:27
29:27
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 25 10 SEP 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) GOINSKI Mateusz POL
YADAV Brijesh IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUKHIDDINOV Mansur IRL
CUB
ENG
GER
WAL

DUFFY Sadie
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
MORLEY Raymond
KUSSMAUL Holger
WILLIAMS David Mark

27:29
26:29
28:29
28:29
26:29
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RED
BLUE

9 26 10 SEP 17:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) MOTOA CARABALI Diego Alejandro COL
SMAJLI Uke SUI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PETERSON Jakov MGL
ITA
RUS
ARG
KAZ

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
RENZINI Alessandro
RENEV Yaroslav
VILARINO Manuel
ALTAYEV Alisher

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 27 10 SEP 17:15 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (81-91kg) FILIP Cristian Razvan ROU
BEGADZE NIKOLOZ GEOBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark SRI
GER
JOR
ENG
CUB

THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
KUSSMAUL Holger
YOUNIS Nabeel
MORLEY Raymond
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

27:30
29:28
27:30
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 28 10 SEP 17:30 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (81-91kg) AFANASEV Kirill IRL
AOKUSO Austin AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG CHERFAOUI Hamdane CHN
TJK
USA
KAZ
ITA

ZHANG Guo
MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
REESE Shawn
ALTAYEV Alisher
RENZINI Alessandro

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 29 10 SEP 17:45 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (81-91kg) FILIPI Toni CRO
TAMASAUSKAS Tadas LTU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR YOUNIS Nabeel WAL
ARG
EST
ENG
IRL

WILLIAMS David Mark
VILARINO Manuel
PETERSON Jakov
MORLEY Raymond
DUFFY Sadie

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 30 10 SEP 18:00 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (81-91kg) SOCZYNSKI Michal POL
ACAR Berat TUR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher GER
MGL
CUB
ALG
CHN

KUSSMAUL Holger
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
CHERFAOUI Hamdane
ZHANG Guo

27:30
29:28
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 31 10 SEP 18:15 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (81-91kg) SCHELSTRAETE Victor BEL
PINCHUK Kostiantyn ISR

RED KO R1 2:58

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn TJK
RUS
WAL
IRL
SRI

MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
RENEV Yaroslav
WILLIAMS David Mark
DUFFY Sadie
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

--
--
--
--
--

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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